
Wave - Appeal Decisions Report
Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

Appeal Wave is 102
Funding Year is or 2023

Service Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant
(BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

AMCO HBS
Holdings LP
(143010103)

Lincoln School
District R 2
(137384)

MO 2399045720 IC Funded
MR1:The Product Type for
FRN Line Item
2399045720.002 was
modified from Switch t...

$36,268.82 $36,268.82

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399042753 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$4,177.62 $4,177.62

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399042761 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$23,960.74 $23,960.74

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399042771 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$45,829.66 $45,829.66

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399042792 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$27,716.48 $27,716.48

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399042830 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$33,370.44 $33,370.44



Service Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant
(BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399042840 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$23,097.06 $23,097.06

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399042844 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$23,097.06 $23,097.06

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399042848 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$70,138.74 $70,138.74

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399042854 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$64,161.52 $64,161.52

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399042917 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$3,274.62 $3,274.62

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399042933 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$4,177.62 $4,177.62

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399042986 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$4,177.62 $4,177.62

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399043010 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$3,274.62 $3,274.62



Service Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant
(BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399043031 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$64,161.52 $64,161.52

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399043173 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$4,177.62 $4,177.62

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399043214 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$75,735.51 $75,735.51

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399043337 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$4,177.62 $4,177.62

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399043363 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$449.79 $449.79

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399043677 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$27,808.70 $27,808.70

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399043710 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$45,829.66 $45,829.66

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399043732 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$23,097.06 $23,097.06



Service Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant
(BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399043783 IA Funded
MR1:In consultation with
the applicant, BEN
17022038 Department of
Juvenille Jus...

$64,916.15 $64,916.15

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399043818 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$2,188.98 $2,188.98

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399043830 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$23,097.06 $23,097.06

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399044161 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$2,188.98 $2,188.98

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399044205 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$2,188.98 $2,188.98

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399044219 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$38,932.18 $38,932.18

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399044363 IA Funded
MR1:In consultation with
the applicant, BEN 45036
WARD ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL has bee...

$38,932.18 $38,932.18

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399044437 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$54,995.59 $54,995.59



Service Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant
(BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399044879 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$5,646.55 $5,646.55

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399044895 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$2,188.98 $2,188.98

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399044911 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$2,075.03 $2,075.03

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399044917 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$27,808.70 $27,808.70

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399044971 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$54,995.59 $54,995.59

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399045021 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$27,808.70 $27,808.70

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399045051 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$4,177.62 $4,177.62

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399045054 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$38,932.18 $38,932.18



Service Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant
(BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399045064 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$2,188.98 $2,188.98

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399045075 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$3,274.62 $3,274.62

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399045081 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$2,188.98 $2,188.98

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399045091 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$3,274.62 $3,274.62

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399045096 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$2,188.98 $2,188.98

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399045206 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$2,075.03 $2,075.03

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399045531 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$75,735.51 $75,735.51

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399045600 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$70,138.74 $70,138.74



Service Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant
(BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399045623 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$17,114.82 $17,114.82

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399045680 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$3,274.62 $3,274.62

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399045701 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$64,161.52 $64,161.52

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399045771 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$75,735.51 $75,735.51

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399046126 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$3,274.62 $3,274.62

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399046158 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$4,177.62 $4,177.62

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399046169 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$27,808.70 $27,808.70

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399046214 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$23,097.06 $23,097.06



Service Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant
(BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399046478 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$32,335.89 $32,335.89

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399046516 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$27,716.48 $27,716.48

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399046572 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$10,545.26 $10,545.26

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399046765 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$5,144.63 $5,144.63

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399046867 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$45,829.66 $45,829.66

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399046999 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$27,716.48 $27,716.48

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399047042 IA Funded
MR1:In consultation with
the applicant, BEN 44471
BOTTS ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL has be...

$2,188.98 $2,188.98

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399047069 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$4,177.62 $4,177.62



Service Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant
(BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399047140 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$3,827.10 $3,827.10

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399047149 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$64,161.52 $64,161.52

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399047294 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$3,274.62 $3,274.62

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399047310 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$5,144.63 $5,144.63

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399047334 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$33,370.44 $33,370.44

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399047349 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$54,995.59 $54,995.59

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399047376 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$38,932.18 $38,932.18

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399047384 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$75,735.51 $75,735.51



Service Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant
(BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399047443 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$23,097.06 $23,097.06

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399047447 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$33,370.44 $33,370.44

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399047455 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$5,144.63 $5,144.63

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399047462 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$5,646.55 $5,646.55

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399047467 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$3,220.98 $3,220.98

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399047471 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$32,335.89 $32,335.89

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399047486 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$5,646.55 $5,646.55

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399047493 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$32,335.89 $32,335.89



Service Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant
(BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399047497 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$4,177.62 $4,177.62

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399047518 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$17,114.82 $17,114.82

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399047548 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$33,370.44 $33,370.44

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399047551 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$38,932.18 $38,932.18

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399047554 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$23,960.74 $23,960.74

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399047564 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$38,932.18 $38,932.18

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399047568 IA Funded
MR1:In consultation with
the applicant, BEN
17025700 Early Childhood
Center has ...

$61,179.14 $61,179.14

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399047571 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$81,828.54 $81,828.54



Service Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant
(BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399047575 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$3,274.62 $3,274.62

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399047577 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$45,829.66 $45,829.66

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399047582 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$33,370.44 $33,370.44

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399047588 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$32,335.89 $32,335.89

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399047591 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$3,274.62 $3,274.62

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399047592 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN 45351
HICKMAN CO ELE...

$54,995.59 $54,995.59

Cabling and
Wireless Solutions
of Texas, Inc.
(143022965)

Avalon Indep
School District
(141088)

TX 2399059337 IA Funded
MR1:The following RAL
changes requested were
not implemented because
they ar...

$5,643.68 $5,643.68

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

Southbridge
Public School
Dist (120279)

MA 2399005944 IC Not
Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$7,279.37 $0.00



Service Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant
(BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

CherryRoad
Technologies Inc.
(143051031)

Whitinsville
Christian School
(679)

MA 2399047336 BM Not
Funded

MR1:FRN modified in
accordance with a RAL
request.||MR2:In
consultation with the...

$5,328.00 $0.00

Cogent
Communications,
Inc. (143025258)

Villa Joseph
Marie Girls Hs
(19709)

PA 2399007815 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$4,800.00 $4,800.00

Comcast Business
Communications
(143003990)

Allen County
Public Library
(130448)

IN 2399000767 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$145,003.50 $145,003.50

Comcast Business
Communications
(143003990)

Villa Joseph
Marie Girls Hs
(19709)

PA 2399007818 IA Funded
MR1:In consultation with
the applicant, BEN 19709 -
VILLA JOSEPH MARIE
GIRLS HS ...

$263.76 $263.76

Computer Design &
Integration LLC
(143037234)

Kipp Team And
Family Schools
(16079878)

NJ 2399055841 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The Total
Students for C2 Budget for
BEN 17011...

$170,441.21 $170,441.21

ConvergeOne, Inc.
(143011994)

Canton Public
School District
(128610)

MS 2399047430 IC Funded
MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from $689,746.50
to $682,461.5...

$463,859.03 $463,859.03

Crisp County Power
Commission
(143030851)

Crisp County
School District
(127422)

GA 2399020275 IA Funded
MR1:The Contract Award
Date was changed from
02/21/2023 to 02/14/2023
to agree w...

$23,532.01 $23,532.01

Ednetics, Inc.
(143008534)

Lake Pend
Oreille School
District #84
(198474)

ID 2399042331 IC Funded
MR1:The Type of Make for
FRN Line Item
2399042331.016 was
modified from Ednetics...

$97,285.82 $97,285.82



Service Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant
(BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

ENA Services, LLC
(143030857)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399059866 IA Funded
MR1:The CEP Base Year
for BEN 45351 HICKMAN
CO ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL was modifie...

$20,578.53 $20,578.53

ENA Services, LLC
(143030857)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399059868 IA Funded
MR1:The CEP Base Year
for BEN 45351 HICKMAN
CO ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL was modifie...

$9,285.42 $9,285.42

ENA Services, LLC
(143030857)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399059869 IA Funded
MR1:The CEP Base Year
for BEN 45351 HICKMAN
CO ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL was modifie...

$9,285.42 $9,285.42

ENA Services, LLC
(143030857)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399059870 IA Funded
MR1:The CEP Base Year
for BEN 45351 HICKMAN
CO ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL was modifie...

$9,285.42 $9,285.42

ENA Services, LLC
(143030857)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399059871 IA Funded
MR1:The CEP Base Year
for BEN 45351 HICKMAN
CO ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL was modifie...

$9,285.42 $9,285.42

ENA Services, LLC
(143030857)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399059872 IA Funded
MR1:The CEP Base Year
for BEN 45351 HICKMAN
CO ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL was modifie...

$9,285.42 $9,285.42

ENA Services, LLC
(143030857)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399059873 IA Funded
MR1:The CEP Base Year
for BEN 45351 HICKMAN
CO ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL was modifie...

$15,308.41 $15,308.41

ENA Services, LLC
(143030857)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399059874 IA Funded
MR1:The CEP Base Year
for BEN 45351 HICKMAN
CO ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL was modifie...

$15,308.41 $15,308.41



Service Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant
(BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

ENA Services, LLC
(143030857)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399059875 IA Funded
MR1:The CEP Base Year
for BEN 45351 HICKMAN
CO ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL was modifie...

$15,308.41 $15,308.41

ENA Services, LLC
(143030857)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399059879 IA Funded
MR1:The CEP Base Year
for BEN 45351 HICKMAN
CO ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL was modifie...

$20,578.53 $20,578.53

ENA Services, LLC
(143030857)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399059880 IA Funded
MR1:The CEP Base Year
for BEN 45351 HICKMAN
CO ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL was modifie...

$20,578.53 $20,578.53

ENA Services, LLC
(143030857)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399059881 IA Funded
MR1:The CEP Base Year
for BEN 45351 HICKMAN
CO ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL was modifie...

$20,578.53 $20,578.53

ENA Services, LLC
(143030857)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399059882 IA Funded
MR1:The CEP Base Year
for BEN 45351 HICKMAN
CO ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL was modifie...

$20,578.53 $20,578.53

ENA Services, LLC
(143030857)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399059885 IA Funded
MR1:The CEP Base Year
for BEN 45351 HICKMAN
CO ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL was modifie...

$20,578.53 $20,578.53

ENA Services, LLC
(143030857)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399059886 IA Funded
MR1:The CEP Base Year
for BEN 45351 HICKMAN
CO ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL was modifie...

$20,578.53 $20,578.53

ENA Services, LLC
(143030857)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399059887 IA Funded
MR1:The CEP Base Year
for BEN 45351 HICKMAN
CO ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL was modifie...

$20,578.53 $20,578.53



Service Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant
(BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

ENA Services, LLC
(143030857)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399059888 IA Funded
MR1:The CEP Base Year
for BEN 45351 HICKMAN
CO ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL was modifie...

$22,586.18 $22,586.18

ENA Services, LLC
(143030857)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399059889 IA Funded
MR1:The CEP Base Year
for BEN 45351 HICKMAN
CO ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL was modifie...

$22,586.18 $22,586.18

ENA Services, LLC
(143030857)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399059890 IA Funded
MR1:The CEP Base Year
for BEN 45351 HICKMAN
CO ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL was modifie...

$22,586.18 $22,586.18

ENA Services, LLC
(143030857)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399059891 IA Funded
MR1:The CEP Base Year
for BEN 45351 HICKMAN
CO ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL was modifie...

$46,759.16 $46,759.16

ENA Services, LLC
(143030857)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399059893 IA Funded
MR1:The CEP Base Year
for BEN 45351 HICKMAN
CO ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL was modifie...

$9,285.42 $9,285.42

ENA Services, LLC
(143030857)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399059903 IA Funded
MR1:The CEP Base Year
for BEN 45351 HICKMAN
CO ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL was modifie...

$11,606.78 $11,606.78

ENA Services, LLC
(143030857)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399059904 IA Funded
MR1:The CEP Base Year
for BEN 45351 HICKMAN
CO ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL was modifie...

$11,606.78 $11,606.78

ENA Services, LLC
(143030857)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399059905 IA Funded
MR1:The CEP Base Year
for BEN 45351 HICKMAN
CO ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL was modifie...

$19,135.52 $19,135.52



Service Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant
(BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

ENA Services, LLC
(143030857)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399059906 IA Funded
MR1:The CEP Base Year
for BEN 45351 HICKMAN
CO ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL was modifie...

$19,135.52 $19,135.52

ENA Services, LLC
(143030857)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399059907 IA Funded
MR1:The CEP Base Year
for BEN 45351 HICKMAN
CO ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL was modifie...

$19,135.52 $19,135.52

ENA Services, LLC
(143030857)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399059929 IA Funded
MR1:The CEP Base Year
for BEN 45351 HICKMAN
CO ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL was modifie...

$53,802.76 $53,802.76

ENA Services, LLC
(143030857)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399059909 IA Funded
MR1:The CEP Base Year
for BEN 45351 HICKMAN
CO ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL was modifie...

$25,723.16 $25,723.16

ENA Services, LLC
(143030857)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399059930 IA Funded
MR1:The CEP Base Year
for BEN 45351 HICKMAN
CO ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL was modifie...

$53,802.76 $53,802.76

ENA Services, LLC
(143030857)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399059931 IA Funded
MR1:The CEP Base Year
for BEN 45351 HICKMAN
CO ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL was modifie...

$53,802.76 $53,802.76

ENA Services, LLC
(143030857)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399059959 IA Funded
MR1:The CEP Base Year
for BEN 45351 HICKMAN
CO ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL was modifie...

$30,867.79 $30,867.79

ENA Services, LLC
(143030857)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399059960 IA Funded
MR1:The CEP Base Year
for BEN 45351 HICKMAN
CO ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL was modifie...

$30,867.79 $30,867.79



Service Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant
(BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

ENA Services, LLC
(143030857)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399059961 IA Funded
MR1:The CEP Base Year
for BEN 45351 HICKMAN
CO ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL was modifie...

$30,867.79 $30,867.79

ENA Services, LLC
(143030857)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399059962 IA Funded
MR1:The CEP Base Year
for BEN 45351 HICKMAN
CO ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL was modifie...

$30,867.79 $30,867.79

ENA Services, LLC
(143030857)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399059963 IA Funded
MR1:The CEP Base Year
for BEN 45351 HICKMAN
CO ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL was modifie...

$30,867.79 $30,867.79

ENA Services, LLC
(143030857)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399059964 IA Funded
MR1:The CEP Base Year
for BEN 45351 HICKMAN
CO ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL was modifie...

$30,867.79 $30,867.79

ENA Services, LLC
(143030857)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399059927 IA Funded
MR1:The CEP Base Year
for BEN 45351 HICKMAN
CO ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL was modifie...

$22,962.62 $22,962.62

ENA Services, LLC
(143030857)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399059912 IA Funded
MR1:The CEP Base Year
for BEN 45351 HICKMAN
CO ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL was modifie...

$25,723.16 $25,723.16

ENA Services, LLC
(143030857)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399059911 IA Funded
MR1:The CEP Base Year
for BEN 45351 HICKMAN
CO ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL was modifie...

$25,723.16 $25,723.16

ENA Services, LLC
(143030857)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399059913 IA Funded
MR1:The CEP Base Year
for BEN 45351 HICKMAN
CO ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL was modifie...

$25,723.16 $25,723.16



Service Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant
(BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

ENA Services, LLC
(143030857)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399059914 IA Funded
MR1:The CEP Base Year
for BEN 45351 HICKMAN
CO ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL was modifie...

$25,723.16 $25,723.16

ENA Services, LLC
(143030857)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399059928 IA Funded
MR1:The CEP Base Year
for BEN 45351 HICKMAN
CO ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL was modifie...

$22,962.62 $22,962.62

ENA Services, LLC
(143030857)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399059910 IA Funded
MR1:The CEP Base Year
for BEN 45351 HICKMAN
CO ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL was modifie...

$25,723.16 $25,723.16

ENA Services, LLC
(143030857)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399059918 IA Funded
MR1:The CEP Base Year
for BEN 45351 HICKMAN
CO ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL was modifie...

$7,905.17 $7,905.17

ENA Services, LLC
(143030857)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399059908 IA Funded
MR1:The CEP Base Year
for BEN 45351 HICKMAN
CO ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL was modifie...

$19,135.52 $19,135.52

ENA Services, LLC
(143030857)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399059920 IA Funded
MR1:The CEP Base Year
for BEN 45351 HICKMAN
CO ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL was modifie...

$13,928.13 $13,928.13

ENA Services, LLC
(143030857)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399059921 IA Funded
MR1:The CEP Base Year
for BEN 45351 HICKMAN
CO ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL was modifie...

$13,928.13 $13,928.13

ENA Services, LLC
(143030857)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399059922 IA Funded
MR1:The CEP Base Year
for BEN 45351 HICKMAN
CO ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL was modifie...

$13,928.13 $13,928.13



Service Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant
(BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

ENA Services, LLC
(143030857)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399059923 IA Funded
MR1:The CEP Base Year
for BEN 45351 HICKMAN
CO ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL was modifie...

$22,962.62 $22,962.62

ENA Services, LLC
(143030857)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399059924 IA Funded
MR1:The CEP Base Year
for BEN 45351 HICKMAN
CO ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL was modifie...

$22,962.62 $22,962.62

ENA Services, LLC
(143030857)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399059925 IA Funded
MR1:The CEP Base Year
for BEN 45351 HICKMAN
CO ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL was modifie...

$22,962.62 $22,962.62

ENA Services, LLC
(143030857)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399059926 IA Funded
MR1:The CEP Base Year
for BEN 45351 HICKMAN
CO ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL was modifie...

$22,962.62 $22,962.62

Hye Tech Network
& Security Solutions
LLC (143035587)

Higley Unified
School District
60 (142940)

AZ 2399032411 IC Funded
MR1:The Product Type, for
FRN Line Item
2399032411.027 was
modified from Cablin...

$482,078.11 $482,078.11

iLeontech LLC
(143035113)

Marine Village
School 4297-07
(17031566)

MN 2399027598 BM Funded
MR1:The funding request
amount was reduced from
$23,040.00 to $14,859.96
to remo...

$3,213.00 $3,213.00

Kroegar Enterprises
LLC (143035260)

Thunder Ridge
Schools Usd 110
(16049699)

KS 2399016807 BM Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:FRN
modified in accordance
with a RAL request....

$1,317.75 $1,317.75

Matrix
Communications,
Inc. (143006071)

Nova Classical
Academy
(16026514)

MN 2399054292 IC Funded
MR1:The Type of Internal
Connection for FRN Line
Item 2399054292.005 was
modifie...

$38,218.19 $38,218.19



Service Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant
(BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Friendswood
Indep Sch
District
(141336)

TX 2399014631 BM Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$4,231.96 $4,231.96

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

San Antonio
Indep School
Dist (141544)

TX 2399043151 IC Funded
MR1:The Type of Internal
Connection for FRN Line
Item 2399043151.005 was
modifie...

$42,946.59 $42,946.59

NetWatch, Inc.
(143045320)

Neosho School
District R 5
(137295)

MO 2399051737 IC Funded
MR1:The Type of Product
for FRN Line Items
2399051737.008 and
2399051737.011 was...

$90,108.16 $90,108.16

Network
Information
Technologies
(143029660)

Riverbank
Charter School
Of Excellence
(16055553)

NJ 2399036671 BM Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$1,725.02 $1,725.02

R.A. Networks
(143026806)

Neosho School
District R 5
(137295)

MO 2399039749 IC Funded
MR1:The Type of Product
for FRN Line Item
2399039749.001 was
modified from UPS/ ...

$57,080.80 $57,080.80

Shoreham
Telephone LLC
(wholly owned sub
of Otelco Inc)
(143001310)

Addison Central
School District
(122129)

VT 2399039416 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$9,360.00 $9,360.00

Sterling Computers
Corporation
(143048471)

Battle Creek
Public Schools
(138591)

NE 2399032698 BM Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$2,762.38 $2,762.38

Sterling Computers
Corporation
(143048471)

Elgin Public
Schools
(138510)

NE 2399032713 BM Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$2,455.99 $2,455.99



Service Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant
(BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

Sterling Computers
Corporation
(143048471)

O'Neill Public
School District
(230976)

NE 2399032862 BM Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$3,683.17 $3,683.17

Sterling Computers
Corporation
(143048471)

Pope John Xxiii
Jr/Sr High
School (78894)

NE 2399032708 BM Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$1,841.99 $1,841.99

Sterling Computers
Corporation
(143048471)

Stanton
Community
Schools
(138689)

NE 2399032876 BM Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$3,222.77 $3,222.77

Sterling Computers
Corporation
(143048471)

Stuart Public
School District
(138693)

NE 2399032926 BM Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$2,455.99 $2,455.99

Temprano
Techvestors, Inc
(143051159)

Rowan County
Public Library
(128784)

KY 2399059954 IC Funded
MR1:The applicant did not
submit any RAL
corrections.

$489.60 $489.60

Temprano
Techvestors, Inc
(143051159)

Rowan County
Public Library
(128784)

KY 2399008948 BM Not
Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$979.20 $0.00

Universal Data, Inc.
(143033918)

Jefferson Parish
School Dist
(139210)

LA 2399009699 IC Funded
MR1:FRN modified in
accordance with a RAL
request.||MR2:The One-
Time Quantity fo...

$190,174.75 $190,174.75

Whalley Computer
Associates, Inc.
(143004498)

South Worcester
Co Voc Dist
(120240)

MA 2399038533 IC Funded
MR1:The Type of Product
for FRN Line Item
2399038533.002 was
modified from Firew...

$50,296.58 $50,296.58

Zayo Education,
LLC (143030857)

Kentucky State
Dept Of Educ
(128821)

KY 2399059919 IA Funded
MR1:The CEP Base Year
for BEN 45351 HICKMAN
CO ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL was modifie...

$13,928.13 $13,928.13



Source: E-
rate
Manager
E-RATE
MANAGER
is a
registered
trademark
of Funds
For
Learning,
LLC
Data
generated
on
Wednesday,
April 16th,
2025 at
08:24 AM
CDT

https://legacy.fundsforlearning.com
https://legacy.fundsforlearning.com
https://legacy.fundsforlearning.com

